skok w dal

K10-14
181
171
167
167
162
161
160
158
154
141
123
K15+
187
187
184
171
164
K9-
175
148
140
123
M10-14
241
200
183
181
164
140
116
M15+
236
M9-
167
162

150
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Matgorzata
Wiktoria
Natalia
Laura
Magdalena
Nikola
Antonina
Aleksandra
Gabriela
Aleksandra

Laura

Julia
Maria
llona
Halina

Alicja

Zofia
Zuzanna
Matgorzata

Weronika

Przemystaw
Wojciech
Patryk
Barttomiej
Maciej

Igor

Michat

Szymon

Mateusz

Wiktor

Adam

Rolka
Btaszczak
Nowakowska
Pych
Zalewska
Tyszka

Zera

Lipka
Laskowska
Michalak

Ptéciennik

Pac
Kaczorek
Orzot
Pierzchata

Suchecka

Mrozek
Lipka
Olszewska

Bielska

Kwiatkowski
Jankowski
Damianski
Zysk

Rolka
Chojnowski

Maniurski

Sadtowski

Jankowski

Mysiorski

Nowakowski
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